
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Commerce   

Name of the HOD         : Mrs. Jeslin  T.D. 

Signature:     Week Days: From 27-10-2020 to 31-10-2020 

26/10/2020     : Holiday-- Vijayadashami 

29/10/2020                         : Holiday—Nabidinam 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 
engaged 

Date Time Name 

of 

online 

platfor

m used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Rema

rks 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Prof. 
Purushothaman 
VatakkeVeetil 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5thsem. 
BCom. 
Co-op. 

Liquidation 
of 
companies-
Statement of 
affairs 

 
27-10-
2020 

 
9.30 to 
10.10 

 
 
Zoom 

 
 
40 

 

    

Liquidation 
of 
companies-
Statement of 
affairs 

 
28/10/
20 

 
9.30 to 
10.10 

 
 
Zoom 

 
 
37 

 

    

Liquidation 
of 
companies-
Statement of 
affairs 

 
30/10/
20 

 
9.20 to 
10.00 

 
Zoom 

 
28 

 

    

Liquidation 
of 
companies-
Statement of 

 
 
 
31-10-
2020 

 
9.30 to 
10.10  

 
 
Zoom 

 
 
35 
 

 

       
Zoom 

 
32 

 



affairs-
problems 
 

10.30 
to 
11.10 

   

 
 
 
 
3rdsem. 
BCom. 
Co-op. 
 

 
 
Conversion 
of single 
entry into 
double entry 

 
 
 
27/10/
20 

 
8.30 to 
9.10 

 
Zoom 

 
34 

 

      

11.30 
to 
12.10 

 
Zoom 

 
34 

 

    

Conversion 
of single 
entry into 
double entry 

 
28-10-
2020 

 
11.30 
to 
12.10 

 
Zoom 

 
38 

 

    

Conversion 
of single 
entry into 
double 
entry-
problem 
 

 
 
30-10-
2020 

 
8.20 to 
9.00 

 
Zoom 

 
27 

 

      

11.20 
to 
12.00 

 
Zoom 

 
27 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mrs. Jeslin  T.D. 

 
3rd Sem 
BCom Co-
op. 

Interest 
Suspense 
method 

27/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 35  

    

Problems 

28/10/
2020 

12.30- 
1.10 

Zoom 34  

    

Problems  

30/10/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 37  

    

Calculation 
of interest 

31/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 30  

   

5thsem 
BCom co-
op. 
 

Direct 
redistributio
n method 

27/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 36  

    

Problems 

28/10/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 36  

    

Step ladder 

28/10/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

 31  



method 

    

Simultaneou
s equation 
method 

30/10/
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 37  

    

Repeated 
distribution 
method 

30/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 33  

Ms.HARITHA.P.V 5th Bcom 
CO-OP 

Problems of 
sec 184 

27/10/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 38  

Problems 30/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 34  

Problems 31/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 33  

5th Bcom 
Finance 

Problems of 
sec 184 

27/10/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 33  

Problems 28/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 31  

Problems 30/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 30  

Problems 31/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 28  

3rd Bcom 
Finance 

remedies for 
breach of 
contract 

27/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 27  

Suit for 
damages,kin
ds of 
damages 

28/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 28  

Suit upon 
quantum 
meruit 

30/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 37  

Mrs Veena V 5th Sem 
Bcom 
Finance 

Problem  27/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 30  

Problem  28/10/
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 26  

Problem  30/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 28  

Problem  31/10/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 23  

3rd Sem 
Bcom 
Cooperati
omn 

Discharge of 
contract 

28/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 35  

Discharge of 
contract 

30/10/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 35  



Breach of 
contract 

31/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 22  

Mrs.Saranya K R III Sem 
Bcom co-
op 

National 
Housing 
Bank,functio
ns 

30/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 38  

National 
Cooperative 
Developmen
t 
Corporation,
working,fund
s,objects 

31/10/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

zoom 39  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Mr. Sarath P 

5th Sem 
Bcom 

Finance 

TCS 30/10/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 29  

3rd Sem 
Bcom 

Finance 

Feasibility 
study 

28/10/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 29  

Feasibility 
study- 

continuation 

30/10/
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 29  

Types of 
Feasibility 

study 

31/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 31  

3rd Sem 
Bcom 

Cooperati
on 

Taxation 
benefits to 

SSI 

28/10/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 38  

Taxation 
benefits to 

SSI- 
continuation 

30/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 35  

Taxation 
benefits to 

SSI- 
continuation 

31/10/
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 35  

5th Sem 
BA & BBA 

(Open 
Course) 

Tarriff 
Advisory 

Committee 
(TAC) 

28/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 39  

Insurance 
Ombudsman 

31/10/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 48  

 
 
 
 

Mr. Sreeraj P 

3rd Sem 
Bcom 

Finance 

Demand 
Estimation 

27/10/
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 23  

Demand 
Estimation- 

continuation 

27/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 23  



Demand 
Forecasting 

30/10/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 32  

Question 
Paper 

Discussion 

31/10/
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 32  

Objectives of 
Demand 

Forecasting 

31/10/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 32  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mrs. Bineetha  B. 

5th sem 
BCom 
finance 

Problems of 
TDPW 

27/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 27  

Other 
incentive 
plans theory 

28/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Telegram 33  

Overheads- 
Introduction 

30/10/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 29  

5th sem 
BCom 
Cooperati
on 

Audit of 
partnership 
firms 

27/10/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 30  

Audit of 
charitable 
trust 

31/10/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Telegram 35  

3rd  sem 
BCom 
finance 

Dividend 
Yield method 

27/10/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 23  

Dividend 
yield + 
Growth 
method 

28/10/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Telegram 37  

Problems of 
DYM and 
DY+G 
methods 

30/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 32  

Earnings 
Yield method 

31/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 32  

Mrs. Deepika  M. 5th sem 
BCom 
finance 

Specialised 
audit- 
Partnership 
firms 

28/10/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 29  

Audit of trust 
and club 

30/10/
2020 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 28  

Audit of 
educational 
institutions 

31/10/
2020 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 26  

3rd  sem 
BCom 
finance 

Consignment 
accounts 

28/10/
2020 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 30  

Accounts in 
the books of 
consignor 

30/10/
2020 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 33  



Accounts in 
the books of 
consignee 

31/10/
2020 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 33  

 


